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2008 Women’s Soccer Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Wed. August 13 GEORGETOWN (scrimmage) College Park, Md. 7:00 p.m.
Sat. August 16 WEST VIRGINIA (scrimmage)  College Park, Md. 7:00 p.m.
Sat. August 23 GEORGE MASON College Park, Md. 7:00 p.m.
Fri. August 29 BUCKNELL College Park, Md. 7:00 p.m.
Sun. August 31 ELON College Park, Md. 6:00 p.m.
Fri. September 5 AMERICAN College Park, Md. 5:00 p.m.
Sun. September 7 TEMPLE College Park, Md. 1:00 p.m.
Virginia Soccer Classic
Fri. September 12 vs. Dartmouth Charlottesville, Va. 4:30 p.m.
Sun. September 14 vs. William & Mary Charlottesville, Va. Noon
Sun. September 21 MOUNT ST. MARY’S College Park, Md. 1:00 p.m.
Thurs. September 25 at Wake Forest * Winston Salem, N.C. 7:00 p.m.
Sun. September 28 at North Carolina * Chapel Hill, N.C. 1:00 p.m.
Thurs.  October 2 FLORIDA STATE * College Park, Md. 7:00 p.m.
Sun. October 5 MIAMI * College Park, Md. 1:00 p.m.
Sun. October 12 DUKE * College Park, Md. 1:00 p.m.
Thurs.  October 16 VIRGINIA * College Park, Md. 7:00 p.m.
Sun. October 19 at Virginia Tech * Blacksburg, Va. 5:00 p.m.
Thurs. October 23 at Boston College * Chestnut Hill, Mass. 7:00 p.m.
Sun. October 26 at NC State * Raleigh, N.C. 1:00 p.m.
Thurs.  October 30 CLEMSON * College Park, Md. 7:00 p.m.
Wed. November 5 ACC Quarterfinals Cary, N.C. TBA
Fri. November 7 ACC Semifinals Cary, N.C. TBA
Sun. November 9 ACC Finals Cary, N.C. TBA
Fri. November 14 NCAA First Round Campus Sites TBA
Sun. November 16 NCAA Second Round Campus Sites TBA
Sat. November 22 NCAA Sweet Sixteen Campus Sites TBA
Sat. November 29 NCAA Quarterfinal Campus Sites TBA
Fri. December 5 NCAA Semifinal Cary, N.C. TBA
Sun. December 7 NCAA Championship Cary, N.C. TBA

*-ACC game
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